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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KjWGgaxCjnE

C

2 1

1
2
3
4
5

Dm

2 3 1

1
2
3
4
5

G7

1

1
2
3
4
5

C7

2 3 1

1
2
3
4
5

F

3 2 1 1

1
2
3
4
5

A7

1 1 1 2

1
2
3
4
5

STANDARD

BARITONE

My Little Corner of the World
Bob Hilliard, Lee Pockriss (1960)

Intro: Chords for first line, v1

v1:
C
Come along with me, to

Dm
my little

G7
corner of the

Dm
world

G7

And
Dm
dream

G7
     a little

Dm
dream

G7

In
C
my little corner of the world

C7

To
F
night my love, we'll

C
share a sweet embrace

A7

We'll
Dm
soon  for

G7
get there's

Dm
any other

G7
place

v2:

And
C
if you care to stay

In
Dm
my little

G7
corner of the

Dm
world

G7

Then
Dm
we

G7
        can hide a

Dm
way

G7

In
C
my little corner of the world

C7

I
F
always knew, I'd

C
find someone like you

A7

So
Dm
welcome

F
to,

G7
       my little corner of the

C
world

instrumental: V1

-- REPEAT V2

ending:
G7
     My little corner of the

C
world
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